
SCHEDULE OF FEES

2025 SCHEDULE OF DUES, FEES & DONATIONS PER MONTH

Fees will be charged monthly between January & October.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (NZ$ incl GST)

Annually Monthly

Day Girl – per student

Attendance Dues (GST inclusive)

Special Character Donation (zero rated for GST purposes)

Building Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes)

Catering Day Students (GST inclusive)

$2,100.00 

$6,053.00 

$1,997.00

$2,750.00

$210.00 

$605.30 

$199.70

$275.00

Total $12,900.00 $1,290.00

Weekly & Full Boarders – per student

Attendance Dues (GST inclusive)

Special Character Donation (zero rated for GST purposes)

Building Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes)

Boarding Fees (GST inclusive)

$2,100.00 

$6,053.00 

$1,997.00

$ 19,016.00

$210.00 

$605.30 

$199.70

$1,901.60

Total $ 29,166.00 $2,916.60


