## **SCHEDULE OF FEES**

## 2025 SCHEDULE OF DUES, FEES & DONATIONS PER MONTH

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (NZ\$ incl GST)	
	Annually	Monthly
Day Girl - per student Attendance Dues (GST inclusive) Special Character Donation (zero rated for GST purposes) Building Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes) Catering Day Students (GST inclusive)	\$2,100.00 \$6,053.00 \$1,997.00 \$2,750.00	\$210.00 \$605.30 \$199.70 \$275.00
Total	\$12,900.00	\$1,290.00
Weekly & Full Boarders - per student Attendance Dues (GST inclusive) Special Character Donation (zero rated for GST purposes) Building Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes) Boarding Fees (GST inclusive)	\$2,100.00 \$6,053.00 \$1,997.00 \$ 19,016.00	\$210.00 \$605.30 \$199.70 \$1,901.60
Total	\$ 29,166.00	\$2,916.60

